
30–31 January 2026           HICC Novotel, Hyderabad, India

IPSC - HOPE - THIT - CLINOVATE



3000+ delegates 400+ experts from 30+ countries

Expected Participation:

Asia’s largest & most influential healthcare 
conference dedicated to patient safety & 
healthcare transformation.

Apollo Hospitals Group presents the 
13th International Health Dialogue (IHD)

International Patient Safety 
Conference (IPSC) – 13th Edition

Healthcare Operations & Patient 
Experience Forum (HOPE) – 2nd Edition

Transforming Healthcare with 
IT (THIT) – 13th Edition

Inaugural session of Clinical Innovation & 
Excellence (CLINOVATE) - 1st Edition 
focusing on advancing clinical leadership & 
innovation across four targeted specialties:

      Women’s Health

      Heart

      Oncology

      Lab Medicine

Each specialty will be explored ensuring forward-looking strategies, 
cutting-edge science, and real-world clinical impact

In 2026, IHD will bring together:



Quality & patient 
safety leaders

Operations, service 
excellence, frontline 
professionals

Public health officials 
& policymakers

Academic & 
research institutions

Hospital leadership
& administrators

Doctors, nurses 
& allied health 
professionals

IT & digital health
innovators

Healthcare 
entrepreneurs 
& start-ups

Who Should Attend?

Global best practices
in patient safety & 
quality care

Networking with 
3000+ professionals 
& thought leaders

Exposure 
to cutting-edge 
healthcare 
technology

Insights into 
operational & 
clinical excellence

Opportunities to 
showcase your 
work through 
papers, posters, & 
competitions

Participate & 
win awards / 
safe-a-thon etc.

Key Takeaways

Stellar Speaker Line-up
National & international 
experts

Engaging Formats
Keynotes, panels, debates, 
roundtables, workshops

Innovation Zone
Latest healthcare solutions & smart 
hospital technologies

Global Networking
Engage with healthcare leaders,
innovators, & policymakers

Conference Highlights



Safe-a-thon 2026
A collaborative, solution-building competition where

multidisciplinary teams create real-world, implementable
innovations to address patient safety challenges.

Teams may include doctors,
nurses, quality professionals,
IT experts, management staff,
& mentors.

Judged on feasibility, 
impact potential, scalability,
and cost-effectiveness.

The top 3 regional winners 
will present at the main conference,
& the prize winners will receive 
their rewards.

Scan the QR Code or
Click here to know more



Awards & Recognition

Papers & Posters Categories

Celebrate excellence across multiple domains

Building Greener, 
Smarter Hospitals

Patient Engagement &
Enhancing Experience

Process 
Innovations 
& Outcome 
Improvement

Emerging 
Trends in 
Patient Safety

Advancing Care 
with Technology

Scan the QR Code or
Click here to know more

Celebrate Excellence
Winners will be honoured at the
Gala Dinner on 30 January 2026.



Collaboration Opportunities

Engage directly with attendees, demonstrate innovations, & build 
valuable business connections.

Exhibition Booths

Tailored options to boost your visibility or support specific 
conference sessions.
Join the global movement to improve patient safety.

Partnership Packages

Exhibitions & Partnerships
Showcase your products, services, and innovations at IHD 2026. 
Meet healthcare leaders, decision-makers, & influencers while 
presenting cutting-edge solutions in our high-visibility  exhibition space.

Scan the QR Code or
Click here to know more

YOU COULD ALSO REACH OUT TO

Dr Umashankar Raju D. 
General Manager- Quality & Operations, 
Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd

+91-9148434266 
umashankar_d@apollohospitals.com
patientsft@gmail.com



Pre-Conference Activities

Pre-Conference 
Webinars

01 02
Safe-A-Thon

03
Pre-conference 
Workshops

04
Paper & Poster 
Submission

05
Award 
submission

* Please visit our website for further information.

Registration Details
INR
10,000

3,500

15,000

5,000

23,000

5,000

2,500

1,500

5,500

6,000

10,000

5,000

USD
250

100

450

150

650

150

100

50

160

200

300

100

TIMELINE
31st December 2025

31st  October  2025

31st  October  2025

29th January 2026

1st  November 2025

30th November 2025

15th December 2025

31st  December 2025

31st  December 2025

31st  December 2025

30th – 31st January 2026

31st  December 2025

CATEGORIES
IHD Golden Pass (Access to all 13th IHD Conferences + Any one Workshop)

Early Bird Registration

Group Registration - Early Bird (5 members)

Regular Registration

Group Registration – Regular (5 members)

Safe-A-Thon 2026 (5 members)

Apollo Alumni + Students Registration

Pre-Conference Workshop

Pre conference Workshop + IPSC

ISHQ Society Membership + IPSC

On-the-Spot Registration

Gala Dinner

TIMELINE
31st December 2025

31st  October  2025

31st  October  2025

29th January 2026

1st  November 2025

30th November 2025

15th December 2025

30th – 31st January 2026

31st  December 2025

CATEGORIES
IHD Golden Pass (Access to all 13th IHD Conferences + Any one Workshop)

Early Bird Registration

Group Registration – Regular (5 members)

Regular Registration

Group Registration – Regular (5 members)

Safe-A-Thon 2026 (5 members)

Apollo Alumni + Students Registration

On-the-Spot Registration

Gala Dinner

INR
10,000

3,500

15,000

5,000

23,000

5,000

2,500

10,000

5,000

USD
250

100

450

150

650

150

100

300

100

CATEGORIES
IHD Golden Pass (Access to all 13th IHD Conferences + Any one Workshop)

Early Bird Registration

Group Registration – Regular (5 members)

Regular Registration

Group Registration – Regular (5 members)

Safe-A-Thon 2026 (5 members)

Apollo Alumni + Students Registration

On-the-Spot Registration

Gala Dinner

INR
10,000

3,500

15,000

5,000

23,000

5,000

2,500

10,000

5,000

USD
250

100

450

150

650

150

100

300

100

TIMELINE
31st December 2025

31st  October  2025

31st  October  2025

29th January 2026

1st  November 2025

30th November 2025

15th December 2025

30th – 31st January 2026

31st  December 2025

***Pricing includes GST.



Host city Hyderabad blends history with modernity from Charminar & 
Golconda Fort to Hussain Sagar Lake & world-famous Hyderabadi biryani.

Travel Tip: January is peak season – book your accommodation early. 
A curated list of nearby hotels is available on our website.

IHD 2026: Where global healthcare innovation meets the cultural warmth of Hyderabad.

Explore Hyderabad

13th IHD Secretariat

NOTE: ALL SUBMISSION DATES, DEADLINES, AND DETAILED SCHEDULES WILL BE AVAILABLE ON THE OFFICIAL WEBSITE.

+91 84339 15969              patientsft@gmail.com              www.patient-safety.co.in              https://www.patient-safety.co.in/

Ms. Reshma Vimal                     +91 76279 31880                    reshma_vimal@apollohospitals.com


