







th International **Health Dialogue 2026**

Global Voices. One Vision.



🗂 30-31 January 2026 🛛 💡 HICC Novotel, Hyderabad, India

IPSC - HOPE - THIT - CLINOVATE

Apollo Hospitals Group presents the **13th International Health Dialogue (IHD)**

 Asia's largest & most influential healthcare conference dedicated to patient safety & healthcare transformation.

In 2026, IHD will bring together:

- International Patient Safety Conference (IPSC) — 13th Edition
- Healthcare Operations & Patient Experience Forum (HOPE) – 2nd Edition
- Transforming Healthcare with IT (THIT) 13th Edition
- Inaugural session of Clinical Innovation & Excellence (CLINOVATE) - 1st Edition focusing on advancing clinical leadership & innovation across four targeted specialties:
 - Women's Health
 - Heart
 - Oncology
 - Lab Medicine



Each specialty will be explored ensuring forward-looking strategies, cutting-edge science, and real-world clinical impact

Expected Participation:

3000+ delegates

400+ experts from **30+** countries



Who Should Attend?

- Hospital leadership& administrators
- Doctors, nurses & allied health professionals
- IT & digital health innovators
- Healthcare entrepreneurs & start-ups

- Quality & patient safety leaders
- Operations, service excellence, frontline professionals
- Public health officials& policymakers
- Academic & research institutions

Key Takeaways

- Global best practices in patient safety & quality care
- Networking with 3000+ professionals & thought leaders
- Opportunities to showcase your work through papers, posters, & competitions
- Exposure to cutting-edge healthcare technology
- Insights into operational & clinical excellence
- Participate & win awards / safe-a-thon etc.

Conference Highlights

- Stellar Speaker Line-up National & international experts
- Innovation Zone
 Latest healthcare solutions & smart
 hospital technologies

Engaging Formats

Keynotes, panels, debates, roundtables, workshops

Global Networking

Engage with healthcare leaders, innovators, & policymakers

Safe-a-thon 2026

A collaborative, solution-building competition where multidisciplinary teams create real-world, implementable innovations to address patient safety challenges.



The top 3 regional winners will present at the main conference, & the prize winners will receive their rewards.



Scan the QR Code or Click here to know more

Awards & Recognition

International Patient Safety Awards

Celebrate excellence across multiple domains



Papers & Posters Categories



Building Greener,
Smarter Hospitals
Patient Engagement &
Enhancing Experience

Celebrate Excellence

Winners will be honoured at the Gala Dinner on 30 January 2026.



Scan the QR Code or Click here to know more

Collaboration Opportunities



Exhibitions & Partnerships

Showcase your products, services, and innovations at **IHD 2026**. Meet healthcare leaders, decision-makers, & influencers while presenting cutting-edge solutions in our high-visibility exhibition space.

Exhibition Booths

Engage directly with attendees, demonstrate innovations, & build valuable business connections.

Partnership Packages

Tailored options to boost your visibility or support specific conference sessions.

Join the global movement to improve patient safety.

YOU COULD ALSO REACH OUT TO

Dr Umashankar Raju D.

General Manager- Quality & Operations, Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd



umashankar_d@apollohospitals.com patientsft@gmail.com



Scan the QR Code or Click here to know more

Registration Details

CATEGORIES	INR	USD	TIMELINE	
IHD Golden Pass (Access to all 13th IHD Conferences + Any one Workshop)	10,000	250	31st December 2025	IPSC 2026
Early Bird Registration	3,500	100	31st October 2025	
Group Registration - Early Bird (5 members)	15,000	450	31st October 2025	
Regular Registration	5,000	150	29th January 2026	
Group Registration - Regular (5 members)	23,000	650	1st November 2025	
Safe-A-Thon 2026 (5 members)	5,000	150	30th November 2025	2
Apollo Alumni + Students Registration	2,500	100	15th December 2025	SC
Pre-Conference Workshop	1,500	50	31st December 2025	ll lb
Pre conference Workshop + IPSC	5,500	160	31st December 2025	
ISHQ Society Membership + IPSC	6,000	200	31st December 2025	
On-the-Spot Registration	10,000	300	30th – 31st January 2026	
Gala Dinner	5,000	100	31st December 2025	
CATEGORIES	INR	USD	TIMELINE	
IHD Golden Pass (Access to all 13th IHD Conferences + Any one Workshop)	10,000	250	31st December 2025	
Early Bird Registration	3,500	100	31st October 2025	و
Group Registration - Regular (5 members)	15,000	450	31st October 2025	25
Regular Registration	5,000	150	29th January 2026	E 202
Group Registration - Regular (5 members)	23,000	650	1st November 2025	핃
Safe-A-Thon 2026 (5 members)	5,000	150	30th November 2025	IOP
Apollo Alumni + Students Registration	2,500	100	15th December 2025	
On-the-Spot Registration	10,000	300	30th – 31st January 2026	
Gala Dinner	5,000	100	31st December 2025	
CATEGORIES	INR	USD	TIMELINE	
IHD Golden Pass (Access to all 13th IHD Conferences + Any one Workshop)	10,000	250	31st December 2025	و
Early Bird Registration	3,500	100	31st October 2025	2026
Group Registration - Regular (5 members)	15,000	450	31st October 2025	2
Regular Registration	5,000	150	29th January 2026	Ë
Group Registration - Regular (5 members)	23,000	650	1st November 2025	OVATE
Safe-A-Thon 2026 (5 members)	5,000	150	30th November 2025	9
Apollo Alumni + Students Registration	2,500	100	15th December 2025	
On-the-Spot Registration	10,000	300	30th – 31st January 2026	5
Gala Dinner	5,000	100	31st December 2025	

***Pricing includes GST.

Pre-Conference Activities

Pre-Conference
Webinars

02

Safe-A-Thon

Pre-conference Workshops

()4 Paner

Paper & Poster Submission 05

Award submission

^{*} Please visit our website for further information.

Explore Hyderabad



Host city **Hyderabad** blends history with modernity from **Charminar** & **Golconda Fort** to **Hussain Sagar** Lake & world-famous **Hyderabadi biryani**.

Travel Tip: January is peak season – book your accommodation early. A curated list of nearby hotels is available on our website.

IHD 2026: Where global healthcare innovation meets the cultural warmth of Hyderabad.



NOTE: ALL SUBMISSION DATES, DEADLINES, AND DETAILED SCHEDULES WILL BE AVAILABLE ON THE OFFICIAL WEBSITE.